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SPORTS MANAGEMENT

POSITION
SEC.POSITION
SEC.POSITION

HEIGHT/ WEIGHT
FOOT
SHIRT NUMBER

MATCHES PLAYED
TOTAL MINUTES
MIN.PER MATCH
GOALS
ASSISTANCES
YELLOW CARDS
RED CARDS

SELECTION
SELECTION

2023-2024
20222023
20222023
20212022

2023-2024
2022-2023
2022-2023
2021-2022

MUANGTHONG UNITED
THAI LEAGUE - THAILAND 1

STRIKER
SECONDARY STRIKER
LEFT WING

186 CM/ 79 KG
RIGHT

#14

25
1,954
78.1
10
03
00
00

SERBIA A TEAM
SERBIA U21

MUANGTHONG
BRISBANE

AEL LIMASSOL
AEL LIMASSOL

THAILAND 1
AUSTRALIA 1
CYPRUS 1
CYPRUS 1

MUANGTHONG
BRISBANE
AEL LIMASSOL

AEL LIMASSOL CONF.LE.QU.

STEFAN

SCEPOVIC

UPDATED 25 MAY 2024

STRIKER <
10.01.1990 <
SERBIA <
67%  64%  20%
ST.ELEVEN MINUTES GO.PART.
08 01
15 09
25 03 10
10 00 01
09 00 00
21 01 06
04 00 03

HUNGARY NB I. LEAGUE WINNERS - VIDEOTON FC (2017-2018)

SPAIN SEGUNDA DIVISION PLAY-OFF WINNERS - GETAFE CF (2016-2017)
SCOTLAND PREMIERSHIP WINNERS - GLASGOW CELTIC FC (2014-2015)

SCOTLAND LEAGUE CUP WINNERS - GLASGOW CELTIC FC (2014-2015)

SERBIA SUPER LIGA WINNERS - FC PARTIZAN (2012-2013)

BEST STRIKER OF SPANISH LA LIGA 2 - SPORTING GIJON (2013-2014)

° MEMBER OR BEST 11 OF SPANISH LA LIGA 2 - SPORTING GIJON (2013-2014)

@ www.goldengoal.sm
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http://goldengoal.sm/en
https://instagram.com/goldengoalsportsmanagement/
https://www.facebook.com/goldengoalsportsmanagement/
http://goldengoal.sm/en
https://www.transfermarkt.com/stefan-scepovic/profil/spieler/71273
https://oisagency.com/

